
                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

Category A – Halter 

Category A Foal - Filly 

1st  Allegros Princess Kate 78 

2nd  ME The Generals Candle in the Wind 51.5 

3rd  Bayview Reigns Klassique 42 

4th  Chardamere Stolen Moments 34 

5th  ME The Generals Cover Me in Sunshine 22 

6th ME The Generals Whole Lotta Trouble 19.5 

7th  Totara Creek Identity’s Real Deal 15 

8th= Divine Creations Crystal Champagne 3 

8th= Gemtime Pretty Posh 3 

   
 

 

Category A Foal - Gelding 
 

 

Category A Foal - Colt 

1st  ME The Generals Lieutenant 59.5 

2nd =  Lusa’s Dreams in Erelahs Rainbow 16 

2nd= Chardamere Stolen Opportunity 16 

4th Lusa’s Mystical Wizard 3 

   
 

Category A Yearling - Filly 

1st  Four Seasons Zealous Remark 97 

2nd  Honeybourne Mabel 50.5 

3rd  ALH Agent Provocateur 41.5 

4th   Bayview Nova’s Blaz’n Gem  37.5 

5th  Lusa Lil Miss Hollywood 26 

6th  Divine Creations Dance till Dawn 21.5 

7th  Taramoa Arrows Midnight Glo 14 

8th Sherwoods 143 Silver Dancer 12                   

Category A Yearling - Gelding 

1st  Mariposa Ricochets Northern Star 75 

2nd  Divine Creations Spectacular Sunset 58 
 

 



Category A Yearling - Colt 

1st  Divine Creation Charm the Daylight 86 

2nd  Eclipse Regal Magician  71.5 

3rd  Forestlands Little Bita Glory  64.5 

4th Lusa’s Mochaccino 17 

5th Mountain Eyre Time 4 Karma 13 

6th Tumblestones Touch of Drama 9.5 

7th Forestlands The Rumor Has it 2 
           

Category A Mare 2yrs & Over 

1st  Mariposa Ricochets Divinity 96.5 

2nd  Kahia Hills NC Blissful 76.5 

3rd  ALH Katie Ka-Boom 67 

4th  Somerset Rebels Similicious 51 

5th  Riverview Well Hello Dolly 46 

6th  Bayview Nova’s Mademoiselle 36 

7th = Sherwood Renos Sparkling Gem 17.00 

7th =   Achnacarry Sami’s Our obsession 17.00 

9th   Fanfaires Kolor Me Kaz 14.50 

10th  Forestlands BB Bling It On 12.00 
 

Category A Gelding 2yrs & Over 

1st  Mariposa Ricochets Riverdance 131.5 

2nd  Faylaurs Vegas Warpaint 76.5 

3rd  Summerlea Solitary Man 69.5 

4th Jurosslie Rebels Ragamuffin 61.5 

5th Affinity Nova’s Atmospheric 53.5 

6th  Eclipse Rebels Frosty Devil 48.5 

7th  Bayview Novas Quicksilva 42.5 

8th  Eclipse Regally Entitled 41 

9th  SWS Rockin da Boat 30.5 

10th Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants 29 

   
            

Category A Stallion 2yrs & Over 

1st  Bluegables Blue Legend  65 

2nd  Wizz Bang Buck of Featherstream 40 

3rd Arcadia Farms Lothlorien  31.5 

4th Sherwoods Just Simply Rock 26 

5th Catwen Gypsy All eyes on Me 25 

6th Summerlea Black Magic 10 

7th Forestlands 50 shades of hay 8 

 

 



 

Overall Hi Point Halter Horse Category A 

Mariposa Ricochets Riverdance 131.5 

Runner Up Hi Point Halter Horse Category A 

Four Seasons Zealous Remark  97 
 

 

 

Category A Solid Colour 

1st  Kahia Hills NC Blissful 79 

2nd  Bluegables Blue Legend 67 

3rd  Mariposa Ricochets Riverdance 63 

4th  Mariposa Ricochets Divinity 56 

5th  Affinity Nova’s Atmospheric 54 

6th  Mariposa Ricochets Northern Star 46.5 

7th  Bluegables Undercover Hawk 36 

8th = Shimmeron Legacy’s Silver Glint 35.5 

8th = Sherwood Reno’s Sparkling Gem 35.5 

10th  Bayview Nova’s Quicksilva 27 

 
Category A Multi Colour 

1st  Jurosslie Rebels Ragamuffin 63 

2nd  ME The Generals Lieutenant 50 

3rd  Faylaurs Vegas Warpaint 46 

4th  Gemtime Regally Entitled 45 

5th = Fanfaires Kolor Me Kaz 41 

5th = Eclipse Rebels Frosty Devil 41 

7th  Gemtime Regally Rockin It 38 

8th  SWS Rockin da Boat 35 

9th  ME Cover me in Sunshine 31 

9th = Somerset Rebels Similious 31 
 

 

Category B – Halter 

Category B Foal - Filly 

1st Razyana Shimys Secret Liaison 65.5 

2nd ME The Generals Million Dollar Baby 47.5 

3rd Gemtime Forever Charmed 14 

4TH Four Seasons Amateur Dramatics 13 

 
 



 
 

Category B Foal - Gelding 

 

Category B Foal - Colt 

1st  ME The Generals Piece by Piece 59.5 

2nd Bayview Titans Luna Rossa 28 

3rd Gemtime SA Am I the drama 16 

4th  Riverview Smooth Tennessee Whiskey 9 

5th Divine Creations Charming Legend 8 

  
Category B Yearling - Filly 

1st =  Bayview Reigns Exquisite Lady 145 

2nd  Bayview Nova’s Irresistible Juan 114.5 

3rd  Razyana Vegas Gift of Gold 99 

4th  Gemtime Regally Stylish 46 

5th  BBE Secrets Dancing Queen 43 

6th  Summerlea Coco Chanel 28 

7th  Faylaurs Vegas Yasmin 12 

8th  Sherwoods 143 Elegant Dancer 10 

9th  La Belle KMH 5 

10th  Taramoa Ozzys 1st Class 4 
 
 
 

Category B Yearling - Gelding 

1st  Bayview Reigns Upper Class 75.5 

2nd  Gemtime Showstar 65.5 

3rd Forestlands The Greatest Showman 57.5 

4th Faylaurs Vegas Yankee Lad 39 

5th  Tumblestones Ignite my Fire 29 

6th  Amadeus KMH 12 

7th  Summerlea Lucifers Shadow 3 

7th  Four Seasons Zeus Allors 3 

9th  Claremont Just Dennis 2 
 

Category B Yearling - Colt 

1st  Gemtime Titan’s Pure Candyman 131 

2nd  Braycrest Pure Domination 88 

3rd  Allegros Showtimes Master 68.5 

4th Mahana Summer Rockstar 47 

5th  Maungatua Titans Invictus 37 

6th   Chigwell Unique Silver Fox 36 

7th  Bayview Promiscuous Reign 24.5 

8th  ME Pour some sugar on me 21.5 

9th  Parahellier Secrets Star Aligned 15 

10th = Summerlea Element of Disguise 11 

10th = Claremont Leopard Printz 11 



 

Category B Mare 2yrs & Over 

1st  Gemtime SA Gracious 104 

2nd  Bayview Alluring Reign 92 

3rd Bayview Enchanted Reign 73 

4th Razyana Our Vegas Dream 48 

5th  Allegros Aloha Patchwork Doll 44 

6th  Bayview Her Majesty Reigns 33 

7th  Kahia Hills Isolabella 26 

8th  Waimea Wills Dream Weaver 22.5 

9th   Bayview Causing a Q 17 

10th Kahia Hills SA Twilightful 13 

 

Category B Gelding 2yrs & over 

1st  Maungatua Titans Eclipse of the Heart 70 

2nd Arcadia Driven by Revenge 68.5 

3rd  RHA Will of the Wind 65 

4th Gemtime SA Outrageous 53 

5th BM Sov-Reigns Desert Eagle 41.5 

6th  Somerset Da Vincis Adagio 36.5 

7th  Riverview Sin City DJ 36 

8th  Totara Creek Red Hot 34 

9th  Maungatua Mandalay Bay 28.5 

10th Ad Alta in Your Honour 20 

   

Category B Stallion 2yrs & over 

1st  Bayview Nova’s Trilogy 101.5 

2nd  Gemtime SA Glorious 30 

3rd Bluegables Majestys Secret Service 25.5 

4th  ME The Generals Enchantment 20.5 

5th  Summerlea Ecstasy in Disguise  17 

6th  Summerlea Reckless Behaviour 14 

7th  Bluegables Lazarus 7 

8th  Bluegables Living Daylights 3 

Overall Hi Point Halter Horse Category B 

Bayview Reigns Exquisite Lady 145 

Runner Up Hi Point Halter Horse Category B 

Gemtime Titan’s Pure Candyman 131 

 

 

 



 

Category B Solid Colour 

1st  Razyana Vegas Gift of Gold 73.5 

2nd  Bayview Rosa’s Alluring Reign 66.5 

3rd  Gemtime Titan’s Pure Candyman 44.5 

4th  Razyana Our Vegas Dream 41.5 

5th  Bayview Reign’s Upper Class 41 

6th  BBE Secrets Dancing Queen 40 

7th  Ikan Vin Diesel 31.5 

8th  Premier Just Do It 31 

9th  Faylaurs Vegas Yankee Lad 29 

10th  Maungatua Titan’s Invictus 28 

 

Category B Multi Colour 

1st   Bayview Reigns Exquisite Lady 81.5 

2nd  Waimea Wills Dream Weaver 57 

3rd  RHA Will of the Wind 54.5 

4th  Gemtime Regally Stylish 51 

5th  Gemtime SA Gracious 50 

6th   ME The Generals Million Dollar Baby 37.5 

7th  Maungatua Mandalay Bay 36.5 

8th  Chigwell Unique Silver Fox 36 

9th  Summerlea Coco Chanel 29 

10th   Bayview Causing A Q 15 
 

Youth Presented A&B Combined 

1st  Billie Doyle 28 

2nd  Danni MacDonald 26.5 

3rd Jade Maguire 26 

4th  Finn Louden 25 

5th  Bayley Hodgkinson 24.5 

6th  Samara Halliday 23 

7th  Lily Benny 18 

8th  Paige Cave 15.5 

9th  Jamellia Scott 15 
 

Adult Presented A&B Combined 

1st  Jodi Cutelli 38.5 

2nd  Phoebe Jury 35.5 

3rd  Dion Joy 34 

4th  Lee Renton 32.5 

5th  Sharleen Wells 31.5 

6th  Rebecca Brosnan 28.5 

7th Robin Benny 23 

8th Danni Alfeld 15.5 



9th= Lynette Sollis 15 

10th= Nola Higgins 14 
 

Adult Harness Presented A&B Combined 

1st  Danni Alfeld 32.50 

2nd  Michael Hodgkinson 24 

3rd  Linda Barraclough 14.50 

4th Yoe Gelling 11.5 

5th Claire Perelli 10.5 

6th Jess Lawton 9 

7th Cathrine Maxwell 2 

   

Youth Harness Presented A& B Combined 

1st  Billie Doyle 10.5 

2nd  Samara Halliday 3 

Country Pleasure Cat A 

1st  Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants 65 

2nd  Jurosslie Rebels Ragamuffin 62 

3rd  Curraleigh Legacys Bella 57 

4th = Lazy Acres Apaches Enchantment 49 

5th  Tumblestones De Ja Vu 32 

6th  Fairground Lunar Eclipse 23.50 

7th Taramoa Miss Marple 12 

8th Devine Creations fly like an eagle 2 
 

Roadster Cat A 

1st  Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants 68 

2nd  Curraleigh Legacys Bella 62 

3rd  Tumblestones De Ja Vu 51 

4th Lazy Acres Apaches Enchantment 36.50 

5th  Fairground Lunar Eclipse 16.00 

6th  Taramoa Miss Marple 8 
 

Cat A Trail 

1st  Summerlea Dash of China 69 

2nd  Fairground Lunar Eclipse 62 

3rd  Bayview Nova’s Gianni 61 

4th Lindisfarm Pradas Devil N Disguise 53 

5th   Shimmeron Legacys Silver Glint 50 

6th  Wizz Bang Buck of Featherstream 46 

7th Curraleigh Legacys Bella 45.5 

8th Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants 44 

9th Lazy Acres Apaches Enchantment 35 

10th Arcadia Perfect Revenge 34 
 



Category A Hunter 

1st   Summerlea Dash of China 77 

2nd  Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants 70 

3rd  Lindisfarm Pradas Devil N Disguise 69 

4th  Lazy Acres Apaches Enchantment 57 

5th  Shimmeron Legacys Silver Glint 38 

6th= Curraleigh Legacys Bella 37 

6th = Sherwood Reno’s Sparkling Gem 37 

8th  Bayview Nova’s Gianni 32.5 

9th  Tumblestones De Ja Vu 32 

10th  Somerset Rebels Similious 31.5 

Overall Hi Point Performance Horse Category A 

Bluegables Bayonets Fancy Pants  
 

Country Pleasure Cat B 

1st  Allegros Aloha Patchwork Doll 66 

2nd  Arcadia Kiss of Revenge 51 

3rd  Sheoakes Bucks Baby im Hot 45.50 

4th = Riverview Bobs Your Uncle 43.50 

5th  Dreamcatchers LB Buckin Classy 19 

6th  Premier Just Do It 10 

7th Lazy Acres Delta Dawn  9 

8th Taramoa Shineys Queen of the Night 4 

9th= Abba Diva Cadence Christopher Robin 2 

9th= Dreamcatchers Ringos Final Cut 2 

   

Single Pleasure Cat B 

1st    
 

Roadster Cat B 

1st  Sheoakes Bucks Baby Im Hot 55 

2nd  Riverview Bobs Your Uncle 47.50 

3rd  Dreamcatchers LB Buckin Classy 31.50 

4th Lazy Acres Delta Dawn 28 

5th  Taramoa Shineys Queen of the Night 10 
 

Cat B Trail 

1st  Sheokes Bucks Baby I’m Hot 69 

2nd  Sherwoods Unique Dark Cider 64 

3rd  River View Bobs Ur Uncle 49.5 

4th Dreamcatchers LB Buckin Classy 47 

5th  Arcadia Destined for Revenge 45.5 

6th  Mountain Eyre Fatal Attraction 42 

7th Ikan Vin Diesel 34 



8th Allegros Aloha Patchwork Doll 30.5 

9th Razyana Our Vegas Dream 28 

10th Arcadia Kiss of Revenge 24 
 

Category B Hunter 

1st   Razyana Our Vegas Dream 63.5 

2nd  Sherwoods Unique Dark Cider 61 

3rd   Sheokes Bucks Baby I’m Hot 60 

4th  River View Bobs Ur Uncle 43 

5th     Arcadia Destined for Revenge 42 

6th   Mountain Eyre Fatal Attraction 39 

7th Dreamcatchers LB Buckin Classy 38.5 

8th  Ikan Vin Diesel 31 

9th  Dreamcatchers Ringos Final Cut 20.5 

10th  Allegros Aloha Patchwork Doll 15 
 

Overall Hi Point Performance Horse Category B 
Sheoakes Bucks Baby Im Hot  

 

Showmanship Adult A&B Combined 

1st  Courtney Quinn 67 

2nd  Rebecca Brosnan 65.5 

3rd  Kristi Churches 62 

4th  Natalia Halliday 53 

5th  Lisa Hicks 21 

6th  Jeanette Bancroft 17.5 

7th  Frances Russell 10 
 

Showmanship Youth A&B Combined 

1st  Billie Doyle 68 

2nd  Finn Louden 66 

3rd = Jade Maguire 56 

3rd = Paige Cave 56 

5th  Samara Halliday 53 

6th  Dani MacDonald 43 

7th  Jamellia Scott 16 

8th  Holly Birnie 10 

9th Lilly Hawkes 10 
 

Overall Junior Youth 

1st   Lily Benny 78 

2nd  Paige Cave 66.5 

3rd  Bayley Hodgkinson 54.5 

4th  Laura Parker 14 

5th   Lucy McGinnis 13 

6th  Lily Hawkes 9 
 



Overall Senior Youth 

1st  Finn Louden 113 

2nd Jade Maguire 110.5 

3rd    Billie Doyle 102 

4th  Jamellia Scott 100.5 

5th Dani MacDonald 87 

6th Samara Halliday 86 

7th  Holly Birnie 18 

8th Issy Carmody 12 

   

Overall Youth 

1st  Finn Louden 113 

2nd Jade Maguire 110.5 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To all exhibitors on your Hi Point results! 

We look forward to seeing you in Wellington 

for the NZMHA AGM, Dinner & Prizegiving 

 

 


